Loaf Capacity (800g)
Loaf Capacity (900g)
Deck Dimensions (inches)
Deck Height (inches)
Integrated Steam

Door handle with solid locking
mechanism

Temperature Control For Each Deck

Temperature Control For Each
Resistance

Temperature Control For Steam System

Touch Panel Screen (With balanced
heating software)

Viewing Window

Cleanable Double Window
Manufactured in

Weight (Ibs)

Power Consumption (kw)

Heat up Time (Approx. minutes)

Oven Price (USD)

Micro Bakery Oven Comparison Table

Atlas Model 3

15
12
1712"x23.62"

8.46"

Fully Automatic

Digital

Xlarge (18"x40")
+

EU

SIMPLY BREAD

RACKMASTER
RM2020

15

15

MYFORNO

12

12

15

ROFCO B40

20.00" x 20.00"

18.00" x 23.62"

12

12

7.48"

7.40"

15.70" x 23.60"

9

Semi Automatic

N/A

8.26"

18.90" x 18.90"

Semi Automatic

7.08"

N/A

Digital

Manual

Manual

Digital

Medium

Medium

Medium

USA

UK

Xsmall

396

330

EU

3.84

EU

115

115

187

$8,490

Disclaimer: The above data is correct at the time of publication 10/21/25.

$7,995

115

3.1

$9,619

115

$4,190



