

Micro Bakery Oven Comparison Table

Oven	Atlas Model 3	SIMPLY BREAD	RACKMASTER RM2020	MYFORNO	ROFCO B40
Loaf Capacity (800g)	15	15	15	15	12
Loaf Capacity (900g)	12	12	12	12	9
Deck Dimensions (inches)	17.12"x23.62"	20.00" x 20.00"	18.00" x 23.62"	15.70" x 23.60"	18.90" x 18.90"
Deck Height (inches)	8.46"	7.48"	7.40"	8.26"	7.08"
Integrated Steam	Fully Automatic	Semi Automatic	N/A	Semi Automatic	N/A
Door handle with solid locking mechanism	+	-	+	+	-
Temperature Control For Each Deck	+	+	+	+	-
Temperature Control For Each Resistance	Digital	Digital	Manual	Manual	N/A
Temperature Control For Steam System	+	-	-	-	-
Touch Panel Screen (With balanced heating software)	+	Digital	-	-	-
Viewing Window	Xlarge (18"x40")	Medium	Medium	Medium	Xsmall
Cleanable Double Window	+	-	-	-	-
Manufactured in	EU	USA	UK	EU	EU
Weight (lbs)	418	396	330	-	187
Power Consumption (kw)	4.85	3.84	3	3	3.1
Heat up Time (Approx. minutes)	95	115	115	115	115
Oven Price (USD)	\$7,995	\$8,490	\$7,995	\$9,619	\$4,190

Disclaimer: The above data is correct at the time of publication 10/21/25.